
Sunday Poomsae Court 1 
Court Division Order    

WT Black 66yo+ Female 
 

Sheena Kennedy Reeves Taekwondo  

 
WT Black 51-60yo Female 

 

Majella Brassil Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
  

Recognized Indiv Black 61yo+ Female 5/6 Dan 
 

Sheena Kennedy Reeves Taekwondo 
  

Recognized Indiv Black 51yo-60yo Female 1/2 Dan 
 

Majella Brassil Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
  

Recognized Indiv Black 41yo-50yo Male 3/4 Dan 
 

Luke Walsh Swordsmen Martial Arts 
  

Recognized Pairs Black Belt 31yo-40yo 5/6 Dan 
 

Heewon Park & Taeyung Song Hk Taekwondo 
  

PARA Individual Poomsae  - 41yo - 50yo Male 1/2 Dan 
 

Maui Oliver Koryo Nz 

Alex Kelly Koryo Nz 
  

PARA Individual Poomsae  - 41yo - 50yo Female 3/4 Dan 
 

Lorraine Bainbridge Koryo Nz 
  

PARA Individual Poomsae  - 18yo - 30yo Male 3/4 Dan 
 

Lyle Armstrong Kma Brisbane 
  

PARA Individual Poomsae  - 18yo - 30yo Male 1/2 Dan 
 

Joshua Pelusi Yun Hap Taekwondo 
  

WT Black 51-60yo Male 
 

David King Kma Brisbane 

Tung Nguyen South Region Taekwondo 

  
WT Black 41-50yo Female 

 

Shirly Sieh Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 

Becky Azzopardi Flinn Taekwondo Academy   

WT Black 41-50yo Male 
 

Alex Kelly Koryo Nz 
Victor Choo City West Taekwondo 

  



WT Black 31-40yo Male 
 

Heewon Park Hk Taekwondo 
  

WT Black 31-40yo Female 
 

Lorraine Bainbridge Koryo Nz 

Evie Rank One Taekwondo 

Ming-Chia Chen Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
  

WT Black 18-30yo Male 
 

Blake Murray Taephoon Martial Arts 
Academy   

WT Black 18-30yo Female 
 

Tegan Berry-Smith Adelaide Taekwondo 
Academy 

Daniela Trigilia Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

Tayla Eckley City West Taekwondo 

Crystel Gonzales 5th Element Martial Arts 

Orla Brassil Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
Lena Nguyen Flinn Taekwondo Academy   

WT Black 15-17yo Male 
 

Noah Irwin Halls Taekwondo 

Eric Nguyen South Region Taekwondo 

Alexander Choo City West Taekwondo 

Jake Champion Koryo Nz 

Cheyoon Kim Hk Taekwondo 

Orion Beattie Hoju Martial Arts 

Alex John Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
 

 
WT Black 15-17yo Female Semi Final 

 
Eunkyeol Han One Taekwondo 

Sian Mcgilligan Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
Siena Settimio Adelaide Taekwondo 

Academy 
Alicia Grigg City West Taekwondo 

Evelyn Moran One Taekwondo 

Abbey Nguyen South Region Taekwondo 

Misha Baird One Taekwondo 

Ashlee Grigg City West Taekwondo 
Urvi Sadana Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

Magdalene Karolson Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
Santarna Aranui Koryo Nz 
Choi Yee Chloe Li Hk Taekwondo 

 
 
 
  

 

WT Black 15-17yo Female Final (8) 
 



  

  

 
 

 

 

   

 
 

  

 

 

  

WT Black 12-14yo Male 
 

Ziggy Rank One Taekwondo 

Noah Azzopardi Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

Seth Donaldson Hoju Martial Arts   

Jayden Lee Hk Taekwondo 
  

WT Black 12-14yo Female 
 

Julia Mclaren Halls Taekwondo 

Savannah Cordero City West Taekwondo 
Katrina Karolson Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

Joanne Kim Hk Taekwondo 

Eden Nguyen Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
 

 

WT Pairs Black Belt 31yo+ M/F 
 

Maui Oliver & Lorraine Bainbridge Koryo Nz 
  

WT Pairs Black Belt 15-17yo M/F  
 

Cheyoon Kim & Choi Yee Chloe Li Hk Taekwondo 

Jake Champion & Santarna Aranui Koryo Nz 

Alex John & Urvi Sadana Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
Eric Nguyen & Abbey Nguyen South Region Taekwondo 

Alexander Choo & Alicia Grigg City West Taekwondo 
  

WT Pairs Black Belt 12-14yo M/F 
 

Joanne Kim & Jayden Lee Hk Taekwondo 
  

WT Teams Black Belt 15-17yo Female  
Flinn Taekwondo Academy Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
  

Recognized Indiv Black 51yo-60yo Male 7/8 Dan 
 

David King Kma Brisbane 

  
 

  
 

Recognized Indiv Black 41yo-50yo Male 1/2 Dan 
 

Alex Kelly Koryo Nz 



Adrian Azzopardi Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
  

Recognized Indiv Black 41yo-50yo Female 1/2 Dan 
 

Stephanie Bennett Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 

Becky Azzopardi Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
  

Recognized Indiv Black 31yo-40yo Female 1/2 Dan 
 

Janaki Tamang Dynamic Taekwondo Dojang 

Ming-Chia Chen Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
  

Recognized Indiv Black 18yo-30yo Male 3/4 Dan 
 

Blake Murray Taephoon Martial Arts 
Academy   

Recognized Indiv Black 18yo-30yo Male 1/2 Dan 
 

Roman Castiglione Sunbae Korean Martial Arts 
  

Recognized Indiv Black 18yo-30yo Female 3/4 Dan 
 

Tegan Berry-Smith Adelaide Taekwondo 
Academy 

Crystel Gonzales 5th Element Martial Arts 
  

Recognized Indiv Black 18yo-30yo Female 1/2 Dan 
 

Lena Nguyen Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
  

Recognized Indiv Black Jnr 15yo-17yo Female 3/4 Dan 
 

Siena Settimio Adelaide Taekwondo 
Academy 

Sian Mcgilligan Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

 
Recognized Indiv Black Jnr 15yo-17yo Female 3/4 Dan 
Noah Irwin 
 
  

 
 

Halls Taekwondo 

Recognized Indiv Black Jnr 15yo-17yo Male 1/2 Dan 
 

Jake Champion Koryo Nz 

Orion Beattie Hoju Martial Arts 

Tyler Luisi 
Liam Burgers 

Koryo Nz 
Martial Arts Spirit    

Recognized Indiv Black Jnr 15yo-17yo Female 1/2 Dan 
 

Santarna Aranui Koryo Nz 

Magdalene Karolson Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

 
 
 
  

 

Recognized Indiv Black Youth 12-14yo Male 1/2 Dan 
 

Daham Warakaulle Pk Taekwondo 

Chen-Yu Yu One Taekwondo 



Noah Azzopardi Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

Seth Donaldson Hoju Martial Arts 

Ray Mahajan 
Anunt Choshal 

Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
Sunbae Korean Martial Arts   

Recognized Indiv Black Youth 12-14yo Female 1/2 Dan 
 

Julia Mclaren Halls Taekwondo 

Angela Choi Hk Taekwondo 

Shayna Dayal One Taekwondo 

Katrina Karolson Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

Jessica Murphy Jmt Taekwondo 

Eden Nguyen Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

Yuahn Shin 
Tahlia Starling 

Hk Taekwondo 
Hartmann Taekwondo   

Recognized Indiv Black Youth 10-11yo Male 1/2 Dan 
 

Amal Warakaulle Pk Taekwondo 

Oliver Nichols Hk Taekwondo 
  

Recognized Indiv Black Youth 10-11yo Female 1/2 Dan 
 

Skyler Hock Adelaide Taekwondo 
Academy 

Yuna Lee Hk Taekwondo 

Ella Taukamo Global Martial Arts 

Raina Mahajan Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

Ira Bauer One Taekwondo 

Leah Kang Hk Taekwondo 

Lia Kim Hk Taekwondo 
  

Recognized Indiv Black Youth 8yo-9yo Male 1/2 Dan 
 

Juwon Han Pk Taekwondo 
  

Recognized Indiv Black Youth 8yo-9yo Female 1/2 Dan 
 

Subin Hera Shin Hk Taekwondo 
  

Recognized Pairs Black Belt up to 11yo 1/2 Dan 
 

Leah Kang & Lia Kin Hk Taekwondo 
  

Recognized Pairs Black Belt 12yo-14yo 1/2 Dan 
 

Angela Choi & Yuahn Shin Hk Taekwondo 

Harper Blackley & Tahlia Starling Hartmann Taekwondo 

Eden Nguyen & Katrina Karolson Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

 
  

 

Recognized Pairs Black Belt 15yo-17yo 1/2 Dan 
 

Santarna Aranui & Jake Champion Koryo Nz 
  

Recognized Pairs Black Belt 18yo-30yo 1/2 Dan 
 



Orla Brassil & Lena Nguyen Flinn Taekwondo Academy 
  

Recognized Pairs Black Belt 41+yo 1/2 Dan 
 

Adrian Azzopardi & Becky Azzopardi Flinn Taekwondo Academy 

 


